Land use 2004 development plan

Sr.
No.

N OO | s WN =

Type of Zone

Residential
Commercial

Industrial

Public purpose

Recreation

Road Transport & communication

Agriculture + Water body + Other

(Ag- 61.02% + water body-5.1%+ other -0.7%)

Urbanise area (total developed area)

Non urbanise area (Agriculture + Water body+ Other )

Total

Area (HA)

12528
827

5205
591
1053
2453
45973

22657

45973

68630

% of total
RUDA area

18.25
1.205
7.584
0.861
1.534
3.574
66.99

100



