Land use 2004 development plan

Sr. No.	Type of Zone	Area (HA)	% of total RUDA area
1	Residential	12528	18.25
2	Commercial	827	1.205
3	Industrial	5205	7.584
4	Public purpose	591	0.861
5	Recreation	1053	1.534
6	Road Transport & communication	2453	3.574
7	Agriculture + Water body + Other	45973	66.99
	(Ag- 61.02% + water body-5.1%+ other -0.7%)		
	Urbanise area (total developed area)	22657	
	Non urbanise area (Agriculture + Water body+ Other)	45973	
	Total	68630	100